
HILL BROTHERS LTD 
Independent Family Funeral Directors 

Additional Option Price List 
 

Limousine £170.00 

 

Horse drawn Hearse £900.00 

 

Floral Tributes £POA 

 

Coffin & Casket Selection £POA 

 

Obituary Notices £POA dependent on 

newspaper & size of 

obituary 

Interment of ashes £50.00 

 

Webcast: 

Teesside Crematorium 

Live webcast 

Live webcast & 28 days availability & downloadable version 

Visual Tribute Single photo 

Slideshow (up to 25 photos) 

Pro Tribute (up to 25 photos to music) 

 

Darlington Crematorium 

Live webcast & 28-day availability  

DVD/ Blu Ray/ USB copy 

Visual Tribute Single photo 

Tribute Slideshow (up to 25 photos) 

Music Tribute (up to 25 photos) 

 

York Crematorium  

Live webcast 

Live webcast & 28-day availability  

DVD/ Blu Ray/ USB copy 

Visual Tribute Single Image 

Tribute Slideshow (up to 25 photos) 

Music Tribute (up to 25 photos) 

 

Harrogate Crematorium  

Live webcast & 28-day availability  

Physical copy of webcast 

Visual Tribute Single Image 

Tribute Slideshow (up to 25 photos) 

Music Tribute (up to 25 photos) 

 

Maple Park Crematorium 

Live webcast + 28 days + downloadable 

Visual Tribute Single Photo 

Tribute Slideshow (up to 25 photos) 

Music Tribute (up to 25 photos) 

 

 

£65.00 

£70.00 

FOC 

£60.00 

£85.00 

 

 

£55.00 

£60.00 

£15.00 

£45.00 

£80.00 

 

 

£36.00 

£53.00 

£59.00 

FOC 

£46.00 

£83.00 

 

 

£55.00 

£55.00 

FOC 

£49.00 

£74.00 

 

 

£55.00 

FOC 

£49.00 

£75.00 

Pall Bearers £50.00 per bearer 

Ashes Casket From £60.00 

 

Order of Service Booklet 

 

£POA dependant on 

quantity 

Preparation of Grave (where local council/ Church does not provide the service) £350.00 



 


