HILL BROTHERS LTD

Independent Family Funeral Directors Additional Option Price List

Limousine	£170.00
Howardson House	0000.00
Horse drawn Hearse	£900.00
Floral Tributes	£POA
Coffin & Casket Selection	£POA
Obituary Notices	£POA dependent on newspaper & size of obituary
Interment of ashes	£50.00
Webcast:	
Teesside Crematorium	
Live webcast	£65.00
Live webcast & 28 days availability & downloadable version	£70.00
Visual Tribute Single photo	FOC
	£60.00
Slideshow (up to 25 photos)	
Pro Tribute (up to 25 photos to music)	£85.00
Darlington Crematorium	
Live webcast & 28-day availability	£55.00
DVD/ Blu Ray/ USB copy	£60.00
Visual Tribute Single photo	£15.00
Tribute Slideshow (up to 25 photos)	£45.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Music Tribute (up to 25 photos)	£80.00
York Crematorium	
Live webcast	£36.00
Live webcast & 28-day availability	£53.00
DVD/ Blu Ray/ USB copy	£59.00
Visual Tribute Single Image	FOC
Tribute Slideshow (up to 25 photos)	£46.00
	£83.00
Music Tribute (up to 25 photos)	203.00
Harrogate Crematorium	
Live webcast & 28-day availability	£55.00
Physical copy of webcast	£55.00
Visual Tribute Single Image	FOC
Tribute Slideshow (up to 25 photos)	£49.00
Music Tribute (up to 25 photos)	£74.00
Maple Park Crematorium	
Live webcast + 28 days + downloadable	£55.00
Visual Tribute Single Photo	FOC
Tribute Slideshow (up to 25 photos)	£49.00
Music Tribute (up to 25 photos)	£75.00
Pall Bearers	£50.00 per bearer
Ashes Casket	From £60.00
Order of Service Booklet	£POA dependant on quantity
Preparation of Grave (where local council/ Church does not provide the service)	£350.00